doro & LEVA E20 - LEVA E21 - LEVA E22

These prices are indicative pre-tax prices

Description
Clamshell Assembly
Clamshell Up Assembly
B Clamshell Assembly
C-Cover
Lower Housing Assembly
Battery Cover
Clamshell Up Assembly
B Clamshell Assembly
Battery Cover
C-Cover
Battery Cover
Lower Housing Assembly
Clamshell Assembly
Clamshell Up Assembly
B Clamshell Assembly
SUBPCB
Camera
Microphone
SOS Key Frame
Upper Housing Glass
Dome Foil
Keypad
Screw T1.4*3.5
Audio Jack 3.5mm
Receiver
Speaker
Charging bottom pins
Motor
USB-C connector
Main LCD 2.8
SOS FPC
LINK FPC Ground Foam
Screw rubber cover
Sealing rubber Hinge
Sealing rubber USB jack
Sealing rubber cradle connectors
Main FPC
Side key switch
Cradle Doro Leva 2X BULK
USB-C cable LEVA, AURORA - BULK
Battery LEVA DBAE-1150A BULK
Adaptor Plug with USB-C jack 20W (EU) bulk
Adaptor Plug with USB-C jack 20W (UK) bulk

Color
RED/WHITE & BLACK/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE
RED/WHITE & BLACK/WHITE
RED/WHITE & BLACK/WHITE
RED/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE
BLACK/WHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE

EURO

10,50
6,00
22,50
6,00
10,50
6,00
6,00
22,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
10,50
10,50
6,00
22,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
9,75
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
9,75
6,00
9,75
6,00
16,50
12,44
10,63




